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nonadnockBuildin?
Patterson Charles, carp, r 1153 Guerrero
Patterson Charles, stone cutter, r 269

22d
Patterson Charles H (Gendotti & Patter-

son) atty, r Berkeley
Patterson Charles J, druggist, r 1715

Broadway
Patterson Charles V, western sales agt

Garlock Packing Co, r Hotel Nordhoff
Patterson Clarence, chief engr Butters

Patent Vacuum Filter Co, r Oakland
Patterson Daniel J, architect Mainte-

nance of Way Dept S P Co, r 69 De-
visadero

Patterson Deborah, widow, r 682 Waller
Patterson Donald, molder, r 1527, 20th
Patterson Eben B, salesman Parrott &

Co
Patterson E H, elk Pac Tel & Tel Co, r

1420 Haight
Patterson E L, marine engr, 45 Steuart
Patterson Elbert R, bkkpr, r 3909, 18th
Patterson Elwin E, carp, r 1492 Valencia
Patterson Ernest R, salesman Swift &

Co, r 818 Hayes
Patterson Floyd, real estate, r 2838 Bu-

chanan
Patterson F O, master mariner, Ferry

Bldg
Patterson Frank, carriage painter, r 4620

18th
Patterson Fred A, foreman Builders

Supply Depot, r Oakland
Patterson George, r 68 Joost Av
Patterson George, teamster, r 1845 Mar-

ket
Patterson George C, r 871 Ashbury
Patterson George C (Patterson & Bros)

r 800 Shotwell
Patterson George C, stenogr S P Co, r

2126, 15th
Patterson George D, bldr, r 48 Portola
Patterson George H, mach, r 853 Chenery
Patterson George W H, real estate, 1026

Pine
Patterson Harold, draftsman, r 1787 Mc-

Allister
Patterson H B, salesman Weeks-Howe-

Emerson Co, r 253, 3d
Patterson Henrietta M, widow, r 1237

Willard
Patterson Henry C, j'ardman S P Co, r

262 Missouri
Patterson Henry M, solr, r 1237 Willard
Patterson Henry B, drayman, 219 Steu-

art, r 2024 Lombard
Patterson Henry S, acct Allen Knight,

r Palo Alto
Patterson Herbert, teamster, r 20a Rich-

land Av
Patterson Isaac L, (Wlllits & Patterson)

r Berkeley
Patterson J A, master mariner. Mission

St Bulkhead

STANDARD GAS ENGINE CO,
MARINE, STATIONARY, PUMPING
and HOISTING ENGINES, Etc.

436 MARKET STREET
Works :2:Jrd AVKNUK STATION. OAKl.ANI

Patterson James, r 665, 5th Av
Patterson James, chief elk C & N W Ry

Co, r 272 Tremont Av
Patterson James H, shipfltter, r 853 De

Haro
Patterson J B, master mariner. Ferry

Bldg
Patterson John, elk, r 1420 Haight
Patterson John, elk, r 4377, 17th
Patterson John, teamster, r 1845 Market
Patterson John C, finisher, r 1266, 18th

Av
Patterson John G, foreman Central Sta-

bles, r 378 San Carlos Av
Patterson John H, driver, r 3657, 17th
Patterson John H, mach, r 853 De Haro
Patterson John M, real estate, 1225 La-

guna, r 2040 Scott
Patterson John Q A, bldr, r 4017, 19th
Patterson J W, engr Dean Reversible

Window Co, r 555 Brannan
Patterson Kate, widow, r 760, 6th Av
Patterson Leland S (Patterson Bros) r

800 Shotwell
Patterson Laura Mrs, r 2507 Pine
Patterson Lawrence, housesmith, r 523

Connecticut
Patterson Lettie, widow, r 219 1^, 29tn
Patterson Lloyd H (Vinzent & Patter-

son) r 2838 Buchanan
Patterson Mary Miss, teacher Pub

Schools, r 1420 Haight
Patterson Mary D, widow, r 1776 Post
Patterson May Mrs, r 134 Duncan
Patterson Michael (Patterson & Papad-

opoulos) 729 Harrison
Patterson Nelson J, elk W P Fuller &

Co, r 146 Sanchez
Patterson Paul H, varnisher, r 1805 Scott
Patterson Phoebe B, widow, r 120 Alpine
Patterson Ralph R, glazer, r 219%, 29th
Patterson Richard H, r 3379, 24th
Patterson Robert C, exchange teller

Western Nat Bank, r 184 Golden
Gate Av

Patterson Robert H, drayman, 314 Sacra-
mento, r 65 Sharon

Patterson Russell, master mariner, r
217 Vicksburg

Patterson Samuel C Rev, pastor Bethany
Congregational Church, r 394 Eliza-
beth

Patterson Stuart, elk, r 318 Presidio Av
Patterson Thomas E, messgr W F & Co

Ex, r 315 Lyon
Patterson Thomas W, painter, r 682

Waller
Patterson Uri, r 318 Presidio Av
Patterson Walter J, carrier Postofflce, r

ISieVa Bush
Patterson Wan-en R, teamster, r 4231

19 th
Patterson W H, r 1026 Pine
Patterson William, r 464 Central Av
Patterson William, electn. r 60 Haight
Patterson William, molder, r 1527, 20th
Patterson William, painter, 1219 San-

chez, r 4050, 26th
Patterson William, plumber, r 209 Lang-

ton
Patterson William, teamster r 3325, 23d
Patterson William, vice-pres Pac Mill &

Mine Supply Co, r 2943 Broderick
Patterson William G, auditor Majestic

Hotel Annex, r 573, 7th Av
Patterson & Papadopoulos (M Patterson

and E Papadopoulos) liquors and
lodgings, 729 Harrison

;C« Patterson. See Paterson and Pattison
Patti Sebastiano, lab, r 1219 Market
Pattiani Alfred W, vice-pres and mgr S

F Rebuilding Co, r Alameda
Pattick Harry, hackman, r 1223 Laguna
Pattillo Frank W. lab, r 1593, 20th Av

South
I'attison Fred C. ins Royal and Queen

In.s Cos, r 23 7 Page
Pattison George, r 923 Connecticut

NOON AND NIGH

900 pm/^/ south ern pacific


